1. Have you begun work on the stimulus-funded project?

Response Response
Percent Count
YES 65.6% 129
NO 34.5% 68
answered question 197
2. Will the stimulus-funded project last for...
Responss Response
Percent Count
Less than one year | | 67.2% 128
One to two years | | 28.2% i
Three years of longer  [2] 3.6% i
answered guestion 192
3. How will the project atfect your business for this year and next year?
Response Responses
FPercent Count
It will help improve ocur bottem [ ] 81.6% 17
line
It will have no appreciable effect | 34.T% G
It will hart our bobiom linae E A.T% 7
answered guestion 1890




4. How many of your employeess will werk in one capacity or another on the stimulus-funded projects?

Response Response

Percent Count
1.10 | | 3B8.9% 74
(B Q] [F— 26.3% 5001
2050 [ 22 6% 43
s0andup [ 12.1% 23
answered guestion 150
5. What percentage of your workforce will work in one capacity or another on the stimulus-funded project?
Response Response
Percent Count
0-25 percent | 64.9% 124
26-50 parcent [l 17 8% 3
51-75 percent [ 7.9% 15
76-100 percent [l 9.4% 18
answersd gquestion 191
6. Have you hired new or rehired previously laid-off employees because of the stimulus-funded work?
Response Response
Percent Count
YES [ 3.1% 60
Ho | | 68.9% 133
answered question 193
T. If yes, what percentage of your work force do the new hires represent?
Responss
14.9% Count
answared question G2




8. Have you retained/saved jobs because of the stimulus-funded project?

Response Response

Parcent Count
ves | 50 6% 112
no | | 40.4% 76
answered guestion 188

9. If yes,what percentage of your work force do the saved jobs represent?

16.7% Response

' Count
103
answered question 103

10. Do you plan to hire or rehire employees sometime this year or next year because of stimulus-funded work?

Responze Response

Percent Count
YES | | 35 5% 65
Ho | 64.5% 118
answerad guestion 183

11. If yes, what percentage of your work force do you intent to hire/rehire because of the stimulus-
funded project?

Response

13.9% Count
il

answeared question 80

12. Do you plan to or have you already purchased new squipment or supplies within the next two years because
of the stimulus-funded work you have won?

Response Response

Percent Count
YES | 35 6% 68
NO | | 64.4% 123

answarad guestion 191




13. f yes, what is the sstimated dollar value of those purchases?
Response Response
Percent Count
nder i | 3
Under §500,000 | | 58.1% 43
Between $500,001 and $1 milien [ ] 28.4% 21
Cwver 31 million [l 13 5% 10
answered question T4
1. What is preventing your company from doing stimulus-funded work? [Select all that apply)
Response Response
FPercent Count
The margins are too namew [ ] 11.2% ar
My company dossn’t do the Kind )
of work available ' eaBn e
There are no/teo few local stimulus- [ 1 46.1% 152
funded projocts
The reporting requirements and red i
tap are 0o onerous | LERN 38
Wi have enough work withoul the
atmulua? E ] 1
Other - pleasse write in commant
11.8% a9
saction ==
answered gquestion 330




2. Do you plan to hire new or rehire previous eamployees this year or next?

Response Response

Percent Count
YES | ] 326% 108
NO | 67.4% 223
answered question 3

3. If yes, what percentage of your work force would the new hires represant?
9 Response
18.6%

Count
a4a
answered question 99

4. Do you plan to purchase new squipment or supplies within the next two years?

Response Response

Percent Count
YES | | 42 9% 141
Ho | | §7.1% 188
answered guestion 329

5. if yes, what is the astimated dollar value of those purchases?

Response Response

Percent Count
Under $500,000 | } 81.9% 118
Between $500,001 and 51 milion [ 0.7% 14
Over 51 million  [5] 8.3% 12

answered guestion 144




6. Are you okay with sharing vour story with the media?

YES |

Ho |

Response
Percent

42 9%

&7.1%

answered guestion

Response
Count

140

186

326




1. If you were to win stimulus-funded contracts, how will those contracts affect your business for the next twao

years?

Response Response

Percent
Itthay would help improve aur | | 36.7%
bottom line
It will have no appreciable effect [l 12 3%
It wall Burt our Boltom ling Ll 1.1%

answered guestion

Count

325

IT5

2. How many of your employees do you estimate would work in one capacity or another on stimulus-funded
prejects you are heping to win?

Response Responss

Percent Count
110 | 42.9% 161
11-20 [ 27 5% 103
050 [ 20.0% 75
S0andup [l 0.6% &'
answered question ars

projects you are hoping to win?

answered gquestion

3. What percentage of your work force do you estimate would work in oné capacity or another on stimulus-funded

Response Response

Percent Count
0-25 percent | | 55.3% 207
26-50 percent j 22 T 85
51-75 percent [l 13.1% 49
17-100 percent [ 8 8% 33

T4




5. If yas, what percentage of your work force would the new hires representy

i Response
18.8% Count
235
answered question 2358

5. Would you retainfsave jobs if you were to win new/additional stimulus-funded work?

Responsa Responssa

Fercent Count
¥es | BT.2% 327
no [ 12.8% 48
AnSwarad ques LT 375

7. i yes, what percentage of your work force would the planned saved jobs represent?

Response

23.8% Count

287

answered question 287

8. Would you purchase new equipment or supplies within the next two years if you were to win stimulus-funded
work?

Response Response

Percent Count
YES | | 64.6% 237
NO [ 35.4% 130

answered guestion 36T







